MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2012/2013 ACADEMIC YEAR

PRIVATE

THE FOLLOWING HAVE BEEN ADMITTED TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME ON PRIVATE SCHEME

COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

BACHELOR OF DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

DVE

NAME
1 WALUSANSA Badru

2 YIGA Ssempogo George

3 ATYERONIMUNGU Diana

4 WALUGEMBE Francis

5 SABAKAKI Isaac Newton

6 MWESIGWA Vivian Athur

7 OMUNA Emmanuel Opolot

8 NAMATOVU Sophia

9 NAMPEERA Elinah

10 ANGURIA Ambrose

11 NALUGYA Stella

12 NYAKAISIKI Lydia

13 BATENGE Mutebi Ritah

14 MBABAZI Emilly

15 NTENSIBE lIsaac

16 KYOMUHENDO Rita

17 DAMULIRA Gerald

18 NANTONGO Harriet Ndibuuza

19 KYASIIMIRE Clare

20 OMARE Daniel

21 KABARANZI Doreen

SEX C'TRY
M u
M u
F u
M u
M u
M u
M u
F u
F u
M u
F u
F u
F u
F u
M u
F u
M u
F u
F u
M u
F u

DISTRICT SCHOOL

16

92

43

42

42

09

29

16

16

29

41

34

55

40

16

13

40

16

13

22

09

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

GREENHILL SS, KYAMULIBWA

NILE HIGH SCHOOL

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

NAALYA SSS

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

ST JOSEPH OF NAZARETH HIGH SCHOOL

BAPTIST HIGH SCHOOL, KITEBI

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

LUGAZI (SCOUL) SEC. SCHOOL

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

ST.BALIKUDDEMBE SS MITALAMARIA

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

KYEBAMBE GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

KAWANDAS. S



22 MUSIIME William M U 49 HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

23 KINOBE Patrick M U 16 MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

24 LWANGA Andrew M u 40 KYASANKU HILL COLLEGE

25 KUSEMERERWA Geofrey M u 34 ST. JOSEPH'S CENT. SS, NDEEBA

26 NAKYEJJWE Flavia Kalyango  F u 85 ST.PETER'S NKOKONJERU S S

27 NAMIRIMU Veronica F U 75 MITYANA SECONDARY SCHOOL

28 AKITENG Veronica F U 60 KITANTE HILL SCHOOL

29 KANGUME Venne F U 30 EKITANGALA SEC. SCH

30 JUUKO Shafic M U 55 WAMPEWO NTAKE SEC. SCHOOL

31 ABAANO Saphrah F U 06 PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL

32 MBOGO Cosmas M U 55 MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

33 MUGUMYA Denis M U 49 ST. GERLARD VOCATIONAL SECONDART SCHOOL
34 NAKIGUDDE Florence F u 75 MITYANA TRINITY COLLEGE

35 KEBIRUNGI Dianah F U 13 KYEBAMBE GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL

36 NALWOGA Hajarah F U 16 NAJJANANKUMBI YOUNG X-TIAN SS.
37 NAGUJJA Winnie F U 32 BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

38 NAKALYOWA Brendah F U 85 SEAT OF WISDOM SS, KASAWO

39 ATUHAIRWE Agatha F u 16 NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA
40 NEKESA Ritah F U 07 CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

41 AEDEKE Philip Okia M U 29 BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

42 WANYENZE Suzan F u 87 HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

43 EKARU Dorcus F u 53 M.M COLLEGE, WAIRAKA

44 KAMBEDHA Unith F U 90 BUGEMA ADVENTIST COLLEGE, K'LA
45 BAYOLE Christine F U 17 CENTRAL COLLEGE, KAMULI

46 MUGIDE Shiella F u 36 BULO PARENTS S S

47 AWACHANGO Judith F U 43 ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL
48 AINOMUGISHA Lilian F U 55 ST.MICHAEL HIGH SCHOOL

49 BRIGHT Francis M U 13 ISHAKA VOCATIONAL SS



50 NAMUSISI Erunensi

51 NALUMANSI Sandra

52 NABAGEREKA Allen Violet

53 AMPEIRE Rebecca

54 LUBEGA Muzamiru

55 RWANDEKA lIrene

56 NIWASASIRA Saviour

57 KOBUSINGE Elizabeth

58 OMOJO Henry

59 KAMYA George

60 NAGUJJA Eron

61 SSEKAMANYA Oscar

62 NAKAVUBU Peace

63 BUSINGIJE Alex

64 SEKILANDA Nihad

65 MATOVU Issa

66 NALWOGA Sarah

67 WALUSIMBI Sulah Makubuya

68 NAKIMULI Patra

69 NABUKONDE Pauline Mercy

70 SEBANO Hellen

71 KASEMIIRE Edinah

72 NANTEGE Stella

73 MBAKIRE Barbra

74 WASSWA Peterson

75 ONZIRU Annet

76 BIRONDWA Vicent

55

32

16

12

40

34

12

13

67

55

16

33

32

101

16

33

55

32

16

52

16

05

40

11

55

03

16

CROWN HIGH SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

CITY HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSWAY HIGH SCHOOL

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

SSAKU SEC. SCHOOL

KABALE TRINITY COLLEGE

KYEBAMBE GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL

CORNERSTONE LEADERSHIP ACADEMY

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

MPOMA SCHOOL

CENTENARY HIGH SCH, NYENDO

WORLD AHEAD SS, MATUGGA

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL, ANNEX

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE,NAMAGUNGA

OUR LADY OF AFRICA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAWANDAS. S

GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

UGANDA MARTYRSHIGH SC. RUBAGA

KYEBAMBE GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL

NTINDA VIEW COLLEGE

WITS COLLEGE NAMULANDA

CROWN HIGH SCHOOL

KITANTE HILL SCHOOL

GAYAZA ROAD SECONDARY SCHOOL



77 WAKULIRA Jordan Pius M U 16 GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

78 NAKUYA Ritah F u 16 LUBIRI HIGH SCHOOL
79 NALUZZE Sumayyah F U 55 KAWOMBE MEMORIAL SECONDARY SCHOOL
80 NAMATTA Bathsheba F U 32 GAYAZA CAMBRIDGE COLLEGE
81 ADOKORACH Scovia Ruth F u 31 GRACE HIGH SCHOOL
82 TUKAHIIRWA Martin M u 112 MUKONO PARENTS HIGH SCHOOL
83 GULAM Jamilah F U 22 ST.PETER'S S S, NSAMBYA
84 ONYANGO John Paul M U 54 ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE
85 NASINZA Amina F u 36 KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL
86 MAYANJA Jackson M U 16 BAPTIST HIGH SCHOOL, KITEBI
87 KAUTHARA Musa F u 16 KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA
88 SENYONGA Dan M u 25 ST MARY'S SS KITENDE
89 NAKADE Winnie Pauline F U 52 SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO
90 NAKIRANDA Caroline F U 91 MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL
91 AKAMPA Rugaba John M U 50 MUNTUYERA HIGH SCHOOL, KITUNGA
92 NAMIGADDE Ruth F u 75 MITYANA SECONDARY SCHOOL
93 ATWIINE Kenedy M U 72 VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENY!
94 KARUNGI Daphine Blaise F U 06 LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE
95 BAISI Deo M u 17 NAMIRYANGO SS
96 NNAKIBERU Joanita F u 75 CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA
97 TUMWESIGYE Adinah M U 12 MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL
98 SSEKATE Musitafa M u 101 SSEKE SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL
99 AYEBAZIBWE Evelyn F u 65 NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.
100 KAHUNDE Christine F U 13 KYEBAMBE GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL
101 MBABAZI Justine F u 16 EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA
102 IKIRIZA Liza F u 112 BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO
103 KAUMA Zakiya F U 10 VICTORIA HIGH SCHOOL

104 BUKENYA Samuel M U 33 OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL



105 AKOTH Mary

106 NANTONGI Doreen

107 KIMMULA Evelyn

108 SSEBULIME Lawrence .

109 NAMPEERA Hamidah

110 NANYANZI Margret

111 ATWIINEMUKAMA Priscilla

112 OKELLO Joseph

113 OMURIA Benjamin

114 NAMBUYA M Imelda

115 OLAR Ivan

116 NAKIBIRA Cissy

117 MASIKA Shamirah

118 NAKALEMA Sheilla Kayima

119 NAMAZZI Irene

120 MALINGA Derrick

121 ABENAKYO Sandra Dorothy

122 WAKHOLI David

123 EDENI Grace

124 CHEPKURUI Dewos

125 BASIIMA Suzan

126 NAMUBIRU Hafiswa

127 BWIISO Balamu Mubarak

128 NTEGE Hamza

129 MUTENGA Innocent

130 KYOBE Henry

131 KALANZI Jamil

54

07

42

55

33

25

37

14

29

80

94

33

55

37

16

48

42

36

03

96

06

55

71

16

7

32

16

NILE HIGH SCHOOL

ATLAS HIGH SCHOOL

NAMAKWA S S

ST HENRY'S COLLEGE, KITOVU

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

OURLADY OF AFRICA SS NAMILYANGO

RENA COLLGE MAYUGE

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

TURKISH LIGHT ACADEMY

WAMPEWO NTAKE SEC. SCHOOL

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO

MAKINDYE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

IGANGA PROGRESSIVE SEC.SCHOOL

HAVARD COLLEGE, HOIMA

SEBEI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ISHAKA VOCATIONAL SS

BROADWAY HIGH SCHOOL KAMPALA

KASAWO SECONDARY SCHOOL

CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

MUKONO PARENTS HIGH SCHOOL

WOBULENZI HIGH SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL



132 ACHOMAI Miriam F U 22 OUR LADY OF AFRICA SECONDARY SCHOOL

133 MAGALA Stuart Mutebi M U 55 LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

134 AWORI Jane F u 54 KITANTE HILL SCHOOL

135 TANDEKE Enock M U 72 BUREMBAS S

136 SERUNYIGO Cyrus M u 55 CROWN HIGH SCHOOL

137 SENFUKA Jonah M u 55 WAMPEWO NTAKE SEC. SCHOOL

138 KARUNGI Joan F u 09 MANDELA S S, HOIMA

139 APIO Shella F u 22 MBUYA COLLEGE SCHOOL

140 TUMWIZERE Racheal F U 12 VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

141 BABIGAMBA Andrew M u 16 GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

142 MUGISHA Brian M u 43 BWEYOGERERE SS

143 MUSIIME Geoffrey M u 55 WAMPEWO NTAKE SEC. SCHOOL

144 NTOOGO Edmond M U 55 NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

145 LATIGO Lawrence M U 08 KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

146 BUYONDO Nathan M u 55 BAHATI HIGH SCHOOL

147 KALAWA John M U 33 KAMPALA APOSTOLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL
148 ATURINDA Adson M U 69 MUNTUYERA HIGH SCHOOL, KITUNGA
149 NAMUGERE Sharon F u 17 APAS SS, NSAMBYA

150 MUJUNI Robert M u 13 CITY HIGH SCHOOL

151 MULAJJE Stalon M U 55 VICTORIA HIGH SCHOOL, NANSANA
152 BALUKU Brian M u 21 KITANTE HILL SCHOOL

153 NANTEZA Stella Caroline F U 55 ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO
154 BUKENYA Brian M u 55 ST. LAWRENCE S.S, SSONDE

155 BABI Nusula F U 04 MARIAM HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA
156 MUGUME Simon M U 34 NAKASEKE INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE
157 MBULAMANI Robert M U 07 OUR LADY OF AFRICA SECONDARY SCHOOL
158 AHEEBWA Derrick M U 16 ST. MARK'S SS NAMAGOMA

159 KASIRYE John M U 91 KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL



160 MWEISGA Balam

161 NALUNKUMA Jackline

162 KITARI Ivan Barasa

163 SEYOYI Arafat Adris

164 RUGUTURA Charles

165 BANDOGA Lionel

166 WANZALA Stanley

167 BIRUNGI Richard

168 SEGAWA Solomon Collins

169 OBEL Donato

170 NJUKI Job Kogi

171 MUNYANDA Gloria

172 SSEBUNNYA Charles

173 MAJWEGA Wilson

174 OTIM Sam Oling

175 KAMURASI Keneth

176 MUTUMBA Samuel

177 KALANZI Allan Tom

178 NABBALE Lydia

179 NINSIIMA Patricia

180 SSEBUWUFU Immaculate

181 INYALI Julius

182 TUMUSIIME Hillary

183 SSEMUWABULA Tonny

184 NAMUYOMBA Sharifah

185 NAKALYANGO Caroline

186 ODONGO Marvin

72

55

07

54

68

11

80

09

45

54

57

80

16

16

31

65

91

81

41

30

42

106

69

16

55

16

95

PRIDE COLLEGE SCHOOL MPIGI

MENLIK SEC. SCHOOL, MATUGGA

KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

HEREIGNS S.S MALABA

ST.GONZAGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAWANDAS. S

NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOOL KASANGA

ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO

TORORO PROGRESSIVE SEC. SCHOOL

HANA MIXED SCHOOL

NAMAGABI S S

ST.BALIKUDDEMBE SS MITALAMARIA

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S COLLEGE, TORORO

CITIZEN'S SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KASENYI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

HANDS OF GRACE SS

MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

CLEVERLAND HIGH SCHOOL

MAKINDYE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BULO PARENTS S S

CROWN HIGH SCHOOL

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO



187 MBUGUA Mercy Kadogo

188 NALUMANSI Rashidah

189 CHEROP Sharon

190 LWEMBAWO Noor

191 NANDAGIRE Edith

192 KISAJJAKI Herbert Kumbuga

193 OMODING Robert

194 ASANGO Mary Diana

195 MAPENZI Enock

196 AKAO Lucy

197 KYQJJO Samuel

198 ATUNGONZA Brenda

199 BWAYA Faruku

200 EBULU Kenneth

201 SSERUNKUMA Joseph

202 KAHUNDE Alvin

203 BALINDA Imura

204 NALWEYISO Susan Margret

205 NAMUBIRU Christine

206 NAKKAZI Solome Mary

207 KAUSABE Viole

208 NALUMANSI Alice

209 KABAHENDA Ruth

210 NALUBWAMA Winnie

211 MUTESASIRA Alex

212 NABULOBI Esther

213 NDAGIRE Phionah

214 NAKALANDA Susan

57

55

96

16

16

71

48

53

75

31

34

94

36

53

16

16

37

42

16

55

13

10

13

42

16

36

16

16

EAGLE'S NEST SS, KAMPALA

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

SEBEI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

OUR LADY OF AFRICA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S S S, NSAMBYA

KYEBAMBE GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL

ATLAS HIGH SCHOOL

KIGUMBA INTENSIVE S.S

WAMPEWO NTAKE SEC. SCHOOL

MAKINDYE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUKOTO HIGH SCHOOL

GOOD SHEPHERD HIGH SCHOOL

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

RISE AND SHINE HIGH SCHOOL

CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

ST.JOHN'S SS, MUKONO

KIJJABWEMI S . S.

WANALE VIEW SEC. SCHOOL, MBALE

BAPTIST HIGH SCHOOL, KITEBI

ST.MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL, LUBAGA



215 NALWENDE Peninah

216 AKALO Eseza

217 KAGOYA Kawala Enid

218 TUMUKWASIBWE Benard

219 HANAAN Ali

220 NAMAGANDA Irene

221 ALORO Isaac Herbet

222 NAMIREMBE Rosette

223 NAMUGOMBE Brenda

224 NALUGO Zamzam

225 MBALIRE Frank

226 KAKIIZA Roy Dick

227 LUYIMBAZI Deusdedit

228 NYANZI Lincoln

229 BABIRYE Racheal Aidah

230 NAMUYIGA Noelina

231 MULUUYA Abbas

232 MUGOYA Andrew

233 OCEN Moses Kedi

234 TUMUSIIME Johnson

235 WEGOYE Brain

236 KYAMPEIRE Allen

237 AINE Conrad

238 NANKOMA Mercy

239 NAKAYIWA K Joanitah K.

240 NANYONGA Claire

241 MUKANYAMIRA Peace

04

53

10

12

16

04

11

16

36

16

41

13

16

16

79

91

55

20

29

46

16

18

19

7

16

16

85

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

M.M COLLEGE, WAIRAKA

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

BILAL ISLAMIC INSTITUTE

BUKOOLI COLLEGE

BUSOGA COLLEGE, MWIRI

NAMUGOONA PARENTS SCHOOL

ST KIZITO HIGH SCH., NAMUGONGO

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST LEO'S COLLEGE, KYEGOBE

ST. MARK'S SS NAMAGOMA

TEMPLE HIGH SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

BULO PARENTS S S

BULO PARENTS S S

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

LIGHT COLLEGE, KATIKAMU

MANDELA COL.SCH., BWEYOGERERE

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

BISHOP COMBONI COL., KAMBUGA

ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO

KISUBI MAPEERA S S

LOWELL GIRLS' SCHOOL

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL



242 NAKIRANDA Sylivia F U 55 ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

243 NANGUMBA Tom M U 80 BWEYOGERERE SS

244 KABUYE Joseph Innocent M U 75 UPLANDS HIGH SCHOOL

245 MUGYENI Ruth F u 16 KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI
246 ASERE Marion F u 54 M.M COLLEGE, WAIRAKA

247 NAMBAFU Lilian F u 36 ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

248 WAMALA Henry M u 40 MPIGI MIXED SS

249 NABALAMBA Brendah F u 55 KISUBI HIGH SCHOOL

250 TUHIIRIRWE Mercy F u 50 MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

251 WALUBI Hassan M U 11 JINJA COLLEGE

252 KUNIHIRA Gloria F U 13 MANCHESTER HIGH SCHOOL

253 NABAGGALA Stella F U 33 BLESSED SACREMENT SS KIMAANYA
254 ANGWECH Kevin F u 95 ST THEREZA GIRLS NSENYI

255 ARISHABA Christine F u 06 KAKO SECONDARY SCHOOL

256 MUGISHA Ivan M u 85 JINJA COLLEGE

257 NASSUNA Norah F u 16 MPOMA SCHOOL

258 NAKIGOONYA Angella F U 51 ST.THEREZA'S GIRLS' SS,BWANDA
259 NATUHWERA Godiano M U 65 IBANDA SECONDARY SCHOOL
260 KATENDE Amina F u 16 NAMAGABI S S

261 OCHIENG Emmanuel M U 54 HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

262 BUKIRWA Khadijah F U 16 ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO
263 BWOGI Alice Grace F U 55 ST.NOA'S GIRLS SEC.SCH.

264 NKOOLA Julius M U 55 BAPTIST HIGH SCHOOL, KITEBI
265 OPISIA Dorcas F U 03 ST GERALD MHS

266 KIBALAMA Noah M u 75 MITYANA SECONDARY SCHOOL
267 NANTAMBI Lilian F U 55 CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA
268 PONI Diana Ruth F u 39 ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

269 BUKENYA Hassan M U 94 KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL



270 GATETE Benon M U 25 KIBOGA LIGHT COLLEGE

271 NABUKENYA Sophia F U 42 ENTEBBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

272 OKETCH David M U 19 MAKINDYE SECONDARY SCHOOL
273 MUGALA Rose Mary F U 48 KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

274 AMAGORO Martha F U 106 BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE

275 NZALA Judith Winnie F U 104 ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE
276 AYO Joy F U 54 ROCK HIGH SCHOOL, TORORO

277 NAMIIRO Aisha F U 16 AGROLINKS ACADEMY

278 RUKUNDO Esther F U 12 STANDARD COLLEGE NTUNGAMO
279 AYEBALE Juliet F U 09 ST.LUCIA HILL SCHOOL

280 NASSIWA Aisha F u 55 KASUBI S.S.

281 NABUWEMBO Caroline F U 15 MUGONGO SEC. SCHOOL, KYENGERA
282 ODONGO Jerry M U 08 CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA
283 SSEBUWUFU Stephen M U 42 BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO
284 BASALWA Paience Roy F U 16 ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO
285 AMONGIN Sarah F U 29 MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

286 GOLOOBA Ahmed M U 55 SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

287 ALINAITWE Nsamba M U 24 MANDELA S S, HOIMA





